NSF H1Air operated 2-port valve
(cylinder valve)
SAB*A-FP1 Series
 NC (normally closed), NO (normally open), double acting
 Port size: Rc1/4 to Rc2   32 to 50 flange
 Working fluid: Air
Common specifications
 NO (normally open)

E  Other options : Mounting plate
F  Assembly direction : No option
How to order
Working fluid
(For air/gas)
Model No.
A2SAB FP1
F Item Assembly direction
ActuationA
*2
Assembly directionF
Body/sealant
combination
D
*1
Other optionsE
*1:  The mounting plate ( E  Item B) can be attached to only the female
thread of port sizes 8 to 32.
*2:  Reversed mounting plate ( F  Item B-R) is available for port sizes
15 to 32.
*3: Clockwise when viewed from above with port A on the right.
Precautions for model No. selection
Type of thread/flangeC
Port sizeB
BBA15
Code Description
Actuation
1 NC (Normally Closed)
2 NO (Normally Open)
3 Double acting
Port size
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
32 11/4, 32 (Flange)
40 11/2, 40 (Flange)
50 2, 50 (Flange)
Type of thread/flange
A Rc (8A to 50A)
F Flange (32F to 50F)
Body/sealant combination
Body Seal
B Copper alloy Fluoro rubber
E Stainless steel Fluoro rubber
Other options
Blank No option
B Mounting plate *1
Assembly direction
Blank No option
R Mounting plate assembly position reversed
Refer to the figure below for the layout drawing.
B
A
C
D
E
F
SAB*A-FP1 Series
For dimensions, refer to the SAB*A Series in "General Purpose Valves (CB-03-1SA)".
B AB A
E
lectric actuator
F P 1
Pneum
atic